

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd original B/L					
Name of work :-	To 4 House of				
	(Doneswar Singh To Badli				
	Harjain Batti.				
Agency :-	HFM Construction				
Agreement no :-	29835/2023-24				
Date of work ord. :-	16/3/2024				
Date of completion :-	15/12/2024				
Date of entry :-					
(1) Construction of S.S. by					
by providing well graded					
Material. - do - do					
	3	5.00	1.980	0.100	2.97
	2	4.07	2.06	0.110	1.84
	2	4.56	1.92	0.090	1.58
	1	5.06	2.16	0.110	1.20
	2	6.55	2.12	0.090	2.50
	1	4.36	2.23	0.110	1.07
	1	5.29	2.02	0.090	0.96
	1	6.61	1.91	0.090	1.14
	3.62	2.05	0.120	0.89	
	4.33	2.26	0.120	1.17	
	4.97	2.06	0.105	0.90	
			Total	16.2245	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
350	2.654	2.353	50.00		112.65
400	2.507	2.611	50.00		130.525
450	2.173	2.37	50.00		118.50
500	1.472	1.823	50.00		91.125
550	0.560	1.016	50.00		50.80
600	0.535	0.563	50.00		28.125
650	0.611	0.588	50.00		29.40
700	1.522	1.067	50.00		53.325
750	0.787	1.155	50.00		57.725
800	0.889	0.828	50.00		41.400
850	0.889	0.828	50.00		41.25
900	0.788	0.693	50.00		34.650
950	0.941	0.773	50.00		38.65
1000	0.688	0.815	50.00		40.725
1050	0.855	0.772	50.00		38.575
1100	0.776	0.816	50.00		40.775
1150	0.966	0.871	50.00		43.550
1200	0.739	0.853	50.00		42.625
				707.4 =	1481.575
				Less 80.00	
				Gravel =	16.220
				W.B.M. II =	24.270
				W.B.M. II =	62.63
				R.B.B.C =	66.29
				Dice =	4.64
				P.C.C =	236.72
				Total @ 100 ft =	1070.805
(I)		For 1000m	1000m	1000m	642.48
(II)		For 1000m	1000m	1000m	428.32
(III)					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 10.		Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.		
① clearing and grubbing 66 city side TMBP ③						
city side 0.241 hect @ Rs 76926.08/hect = 18462.12						
② const'n of D.L.C. d/c 75 city side TMBP ③						
4.64 m ³ @ Rs 9070.45/m ³ = Rs 42087.12						
③ const'n of un-reinforced 76 plain cement city side TMBP ③						
235.26 m ³ @ Rs 10819.34/m ³ = 2545358.00 2502730						
④ providing and lining 85 in stormwater 3/8" dia city side TMBP ⑩						
3.10 @ Rs 17454.66/each = 52364.12						
⑤ const'n of 14.5 I.B. by 90 city side TMBP ⑤						
16.22 m ³ @ Rs 3934.87/m ³ = 63824.00						
⑥ providing W.B.M. for II 91 city side TMBP ⑥						
24.27 m ³ @ Rs 6176.22/m ³ = 149897.00						
⑦ providing W.B.M. for III 92 city side TMBP ⑦						
62.63 m ³ @ Rs 5411.52/m ³ = 338923.00						
COR 3168287.10						

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) providing 200 mm stone					
78 city vide Tm B P (9)					
5.00 No @ Rs 926.84/each					4634.00
(16) providing 600 mm circular					
79 single					
city vide Tm B P (10)					
4.00 No @ Rs 4726.16/each					18905.00
(17) providing 600 mm circular					
80 city vide Tm B P (10)					
4.00 No @ Rs 6175.78/each					24703.00
					18905.00
(18) providing 600 x 450 mm					
81 rectangular					
city vide Tm B P (10)					
2.00 No @ Rs 5186.84/each					10374.00
(19) providing and laying					
83 road making on B.T					
per section					
city vide Tm B P (9)					
137.20 m ² @ Rs 886.50/m ²					121628.00
(20) constn of embankment					
67 100 m lead					
city vide Tm B P (11)					
642.48 m ³ @ Rs 180.91/m ³					116231.00
(21) constn of embankment					
68 1000 m Lead					
city vide Tm B P (11)					
428.32 m ³ @ Rs 256.09/m ³					109688.00
					COR 4723442.00
(22) planting of continuation					
82 city vide Tm B P (09)					
2300 NO @ Rs 1305.10/each					30017.00

Continuation

Continuation